WINES

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay, FRA
Les miriers blancs

Sauvignon Blanc, Riesling DE 6,25/

Mixtape

Pinot Grigio & Bellone, ITA 6,75/

Quinto

RED WINES
Merlot & Syrah, FRA
Les Mdriers Rouge

Nero, ITA
Unlitro

Garnacha Chuchi, SPA
Vinos Ambiz

ROSE WINES

Pinot Noir, SPA
Vi de Ot

Doolittle Rosé, SPA
Vinyes Tortuga

BUBBLES

Cava, FRA
L’alzinar Brut

Ask for the wine menu for
more suggestions

WINE AND COCKTAILS

6,50/

6,25/

6,50/

6,50/

7,25/

35,75

34,50

37,00

34,75

35,00

52,50

35,75

59,50

39,50

CIDRES

COCKTAILS

SHOTS

Galipette
Frans Biologische Cider
4.0%

G&T

Hendricks
Gordon’s pink (+€2,00)
Skinnier Bitch

SPIRTZERS

Aperol

Amsterdam (+€1,00)
Campari (+€1,00)
Limoncello (+€1,00)
+

Soda & Cava

PORNSTAR SOUR

Vodka & passievrucht

ESPRESSO MARTIINI

Vodka, Mr.Black,
& Salted Caramel

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Ginger & Lime
(Pitcher Moscow Mule)

DARK ‘N STORMY

Dark rum, Ginger & Lime
(Pitcher Dark ’N Stormy)

CUBA LIBRE

Dark rum, Cola & Limoen

LA LA PALADMA

Tequila, Limoensap &
Grapefruit

NEGRONI

Campari, Willem’s
Wermoed & Gingery

Espresso

SALMARI
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA

LA LA TEQUILA

LIVE A LITTLE SHOT

12,-

12,-

13,00

13,00

12,-
60, -
12,-
60, -

12,00

13,00

12,-



